
IN THE SUPREME COURT 

STATE OF FLORIDA 

 

THE FLORIDA BAR,     CASE NO. SC18-149 

 

 Petitioner, 

        Florida Bar File Nos. 

v.        20174035(11B) and 

        20174045(11B) 

TIKD SERVICES LLC, 

 A Foreign Limited Liability Company, 

 

and 

 

CHRISTOPHER RILEY, 

 individually and as Founder of 

 TIKD SERVICES LLC, 

 

 Respondents. 

               / 

 

MOTION TO WITHDRAW AS COUNSEL 

 

 Respondents, TIKD Services LLC (“TIKD”) and Christopher Riley, pursuant 

to Fla. R. App. P. 9.440, respectfully move the Court for leave to permit Joshua 

Hawkes, of the law firm Foley & Lardner LLP, to withdraw as counsel for 

Respondents, TIKD Services LLC (“TIKD”) and Christopher Riley.  After 

November 4, 2020, Mr. Hawkes will no longer be associated with Foley & Lardner 

LLP.  Mr. Christopher Kise will continue to represent the Respondents in this action. 
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Respectfully submitted this 5th day of November, 2020. 

 

By:  /s/  Joshua M. Hawkes  

Christopher M. Kise 

FL Bar No. 855545 

ckise@foley.com 

Joshua M. Hawkes 

FL Bar No. 112539 

jhawkes@foley.com 

Foley & Lardner LLP 

106 East College Avenue, Suite 900 

Tallahassee, FL 32301-7732 

Telephone: (850) 222-6100 

Fax:  (850) 561-6475 

  

ATTORNEYS FOR RESPONDENTS 

TIKD SERVICES LLC AND 

CHRISTOPHER RILEY 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I hereby certify that a true and complete copy of the foregoing was served by 

electronic mail on November 4, 2020 on all recipients listed below: 

Joshua E. Doyle 

Kellie C. Scott 

William A. Spillias 

The Florida Bar 

651 E. Jefferson St. 

Tallahassee, Florida, 32399-2300 

(850) 561-5600 

jdoyle@floridabar.org 

upl@floridabar.org 

wspillias@floridabar.org 

 

Algeisa Maria Vazquez 

The Florida Bar 

Lakeshore Plaza II 

1300 Concord Terrace, Suite 130 

Sunrise, Florida, 33323 

(954) 835-0233, ext. 4148 

avazquez@floridabar.org 

 

Chris W. Altenbernd, Esq. 

caltenbernd@bankerlopez.com 

BANKER LOPEZ GASSLER P.A. 

501 E. Kennedy Blvd., Suite 1700 

Tampa, FL 33602 

(813) 221-1500 

Fax No: (813) 222-3066 

Florida Bar Counsel 

Teresa Pooler 

Circuit Judge/Referee 

Richard E Gerstein Justice Building 

1351 NW 12th Street 

Miami, FL 33125-1644 

tpooler@jud11.flcourts.org 

 

Gregg D. Thomas 

James J. McGuire 

601 South Boulevard 

Tampa, FL 33606 

Telephone: (813) 984-3060 

Facsimile: (813) 984-3070 

gthomas@tlolawfirm.com 

jmcguire@tlolawfirm.com 

dlake@tlolawfirm.com 

tgilley@tlolawfirm.com 

Counsel Private Practice Lawyers 

 

Raoul G. Cantero 

WHITE & CASE LLP 

Se. Financial Center, Ste. 4900 

200 South Biscayne Boulevard 

Miami, Florida 33131 

Telephone: (305) 995-5290 

rcantero@whitecase.com 

Counsel Responsive Law and Center 

for Public Interest Law 

 

 

By:  /s/  Joshua M. Hawkes     

Joshua M. Hawkes 


